
07永康 周

2017年规模种粮大户早稻种植面积公示
单位：亩

姓名
李英

李英

张桂娥

陈天洪

王东升

楼金道

楼金道

赵志坚

胡志

李平亮

徐少华

胡洪江

曹四玲

曹四玲

曹策

汤画女

汤宏太

吴胜源

吕子昂

何炳腰

熊光学

卢和有

陈振东

段辉先

方活龙

胡军福

胡军福

黄兆欢

李来根

李小根

李小根

李小根

李小根

吕高翔

吕新起

吕新起

吴胜源

严剑水

严剑水

张福敏

张福敏

张福敏

朱海

朱海

朱有产

陈峰

胡雨明

李维哲

李维哲

李维哲

李炜斌

李建荣

李冬波

汤春红

吴有富

许小燕

赵胜良

赵有良

朱超辉

朱熟良

朱熟良

朱熟良

朱熟良

丁荣火

胡先进

江归生

李进龙

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

刘义泉

镇街区
象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

象珠

西溪

西溪

西溪

西溪

西溪

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

龙山

前仓

前仓

前仓

前仓

前仓

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

城西新区

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

村
郎川

官川

山西孔

黄岗

象珠三村

荷沅

派溪吕

寺口吕

象珠一村

英村

象珠一村

象珠四村

派溪吕

汇杨

椒坑

长村

柳墅

上塘头

西山

石江

黄溪滩

马坞

梅陇

渔川

茭杨

胡塘下

桥头

桥头

胡塘下

桥下一村

下贵

桥下二村

樟塔塘

溪田

新屋

吕南宅一村

桥下二村

吕南宅四村

吕南宅三村

吕南宅二村

后景颜

丰山头

张岭

后宅

万古塘

塘头

溪坦

后吴

后郑

荆州

李店一村

下宅方

油草塘

三溪

寺口方

下宅方

李店二村

杨埠

溪湾周

后金龙

下田桥

排塘

华村

马宅

山下

藻塘

马宅

应宅

姚家龙

上宅口

童宅

江村

下田园

驮陈

郎家

上报面积
45.5

129.4

60.92

54.01

75.02

103.1

105.32

40.79

246.66

90.3

108.5

147.31

36.55

63.68

51.3

162

146.64

41.3

122.11

120.69

50.52

11.83

62.4

69.55

92.24

122.25

84.26

125.67

59.4

113.07

43.74

17.27

31.8

109.84

5.18

49.31

33.6

101.36

40.08

150.1

66.46

18.7

20.24

112.39

62.7

160.75

100.78

160.64

11.6

3

101.41

75.7

120

157.45

50

76.6

113.24

61.67

127.94

63.88

60.5

255

115

167

51.4

53

74

159.97

40.49

71

67.69

42.6

100

150

81

姓名
刘才生

汤新忠

王金忠

许小燕

许小燕

许小燕

许财水

朱之珍

胡圣义

李军子

李新根

刘义泉

王康年

王明喜

王新明

王兴泽

赵志坚

詹雨开

詹雨开

徐康信

徐康信

李建荣

李建荣

汤宏晖

曹必成

段国辉

胡荣统

胡志辉

李军子

王兴泽

徐高升

徐高升

朱安良

朱安良

朱安良

黄兆杰

吴聪华

朱高才

朱高才

朱美琴

朱美琴

江耀龙

江耀龙

江耀龙

吴志军

张建龙

李建荣

韩尧林

韩尧林

刘义泉

刘义泉

吴阜章

李建兴

胡志辉

杨高法

金凌广

陈香芝

段国辉

段国辉

段国辉

胡高峰

胡 志

胡 志

黄兆欢

江妹仙

孔有为

李平亮

李云飞

李军子

刘水林

卢华平

卢华平

倪谷根

倪谷根

汤汉寿

镇街区
西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

西城

东城

东城

东城

东城

东城

东城

东城

东城

东城

江南

江南

江南

江南

江南

江南

江南

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

开发区

舟山

舟山

舟山

舟山

舟山

舟山

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

花街

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

村
郎家

烈桥

童宅

樟塘

俞皮

赵店

庙下

马宅

大园童

杏花

河南一村

枫楼

河南一村

河南一村

葛塘山

下店午

桐墩

溪口

翁埠

周元

大塘沿

麻车头

白垤里

永利

兰街

炉头

堰头

陈路塘

山头徐

炉头

下堰头

山头徐

郑村

荆山陈

车马何

陆宅

上桥

大塔

石塘徐

溪塘

申亭

倪宅

潘宅

尚仁

双溪

倪宅

柄坑

潘宅

双溪

东陈

吴坑

溪边汪

倪宅

下殿

杨公

尚仁

鲤鱼塘

黄店

桥里

下畈

儒堂头

桥里

宅口

游溪塘

芝英四村

上胡

雅庄

雅庄

柿后

芝英四村

街头

横沿

柳前塘

隔塘

上英

上报面积
83.94

56.9

121.72

57.28

28.8

25.84

113.73

96.26

109.68

50.87

245.91

78.57

78.45

52.15

52.8

86.75

82.5

106

41.4

44

28

18.2

80.91

80.37

180.3

46.55

202.22

40.81

34.6

114.2

32.43

25.9

97.87

35.6

10.93

116.53

107.6

52.84

108.87

22.85

63.35

36.5

12.6

70

55.5

88.9

25.92

95.5

30.9

47

66.7

124.9

60.9

109.2

25

70

41.54

120.71

45.5

120.04

55.44

62.7

76.95

56.58

57.6

69.23

52.4

82.85

43.15

78.26

215.71

123.35

41

85

20.62

姓名
万良心

吴根财

徐冰

徐方坤

许永泉

许永泉

应广海

应广海

占增保

占增保

张保军

张保军

张保军

张殿忠

张殿忠

张殿忠

张殿忠

张殿忠

朱安良

朱安良

蔡长根

蔡长茂

丁荣火

韩想亮

李来根

罗调梅

罗调梅

饶 源

饶 源

饶 源

饶 源

盛世忠

童家柳

童家耀

吴根财

吴少明

张殿生

张世安

张世安

朱之珍

朱之珍

朱之正

曹四玲

韩裕丰

金志雄

刘义泉

乐会荣

乐会荣

乐会荣

乐会荣

汤秀女

童子良

章英发

张义宽

朱志云

程高兵

池振学

段荣祥

段如辉

韩裕丰

雷新田

李宗宁

徐高升

章惠芳

章惠芳

章惠芳

章惠芳

章天寿

章天寿

朱爱琴

朱安良

左荣昌

左荣昌

镇街区
芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

芝英

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

古山

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

唐先

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

石柱

村
下徐店

下蔡

芝英四村

雅庄

柿后

溪岸

后杜

儒家

松塘园

练结

马坊

街头

游溪塘

郭山

下徐店

溪岸

古塘里

善儿干

胡堰街

王上店

大江畈

胡库上村

下溪池

后郦

西炉

晏塘

下朱

后塘弄一村

弓塘

古山三村

古山四村

胡库下村

胡库下村

前杭

寮前

前黄

下朱

整雅

溪干

前坑

清塘下

宁塘

官英堂

唐上

前渡金

白莲塘

仁坛

大后

象牙里

夏杜曹

上新屋

唐上

石湖口

横洋

下位

石柱

厚仁

湖塘

长端头

前郎

江瑶

后郎

田畈林

郎村

妙端

塘花

后项

姓傅

下杨

田畈林

田畈林

前阳

上杨

上服面积
65.61

131.09

70

62.99

123.87

17.33

109.91

72.5

78

61

93.31

50.49

30.06

100.93

35.43

31.11

38

46.68

80.87

79.34

50

116

92

195.23

108

181.2

20

263.5

5.2

191.3

102.74

60.8

121.2

103.5

66.4

111.37

142

68.91

70.53

80.9

50.26

138.6

25.4

98.8

125.71

164.35

29.25

70.89

23.3

12.57

64.04

74.6

41.95

83.89

54.9

64.75

61.86

172.86

131.18

96.68

88.16

97.14

97.96

29.43

109.02

158.75

50.32

202.55

227.73

174.77

59.6

132.81

67.92

公示时间：2017年6月30日-7月6日，如有问题，请向有关单位举报。
举报电话：东城街道：87216902 江南街道：87170625 西城街道：86466572

城西街道：87278125 经济开发区：87229720 方岩镇：13906794871

芝英镇：87447963 古山镇：87513365 龙山镇：89285296 西溪镇：87400013

唐先镇：89278538 象珠镇：89291589 花街镇：89269951 前仓镇：87054110

舟山镇：89270616 石柱镇：13645899981 农林局：87175977

2017年6月30日 星期五

广告热线：87138745 87138766 公 示


